
 

IMPORTANT DATES 2024/2025 
 

EVENTS DATES CLOSED 

Season 23/24 Registration Opens Monday, July 1  
Fall Semester Registration Opens Thursday, August 1  

Summer Dance & Wellness (Recreational & Comp) Monday Aug. 12 to Friday Aug. 16  
Community Centre Mass Registration Wednesday, September 4  

Mandatory Competitive Meeting (5-7pm) Friday, September 6  
R.D.P.C “Dance-A-Thon” (10-2pm) Saturday, September 7 ***Revelstoke Dental Centre parking lot 

Pre-Season Store Opening (12-3pm) Saturday, Sept. 7 & Sunday Sept. 8  
First Day of Classes Monday, September 9  

Early Registration Deadline Sunday, September 15  
Winter Production Auditions (12-3pm) Sunday, September 15  

Fall Semester Classes Begin Sunday, September 15  
Winter Production Rehearsals Begin (12-3pm) Sunday, September 22  

Bring-A-Friend Week Monday, Sept. 23 to Saturday, Sept. 28  
National Day for Truth & Reconciliation Monday, September 30 CLOSED – NO CLASSES 

Solo/Duo/Trio/Small Group & Guest Choreo Reg. Deadline Tuesday, October 1  
Thanksgiving Monday, October 14 CLOSED – NO CLASSES 

Solo/Duo/Trio Meetings Sunday, October 20  
VERIDIAN & FUSCIA Auditions & Guest Choreography Friday, Oct. 25 to Sunday, Oct. 27 ***No Ballet Production Rehearsals*** 

Halloween Thursday, October 31 CLOSED – NO CLASSES 
Terpsichore Dance Convention Saturday, Nov. 2 to Sunday, Nov. 3 ***No Ballet Production Rehearsals*** 

Remembrance Day Weekend Saturday Nov. 10 to Monday, Nov 11 CLOSED *production rehearsal as scheduled* 
Production Pajama Pizza Party | 2-10pm Saturday, November 23  

Fall Semester Ends Friday, November 22  
Winter Semester Registration Opens Sunday, December 1  

Winter Production Dress Rehearsal Saturday, December 7  
Winter Production Shows Saturday, Dec. 14 & Sunday, Dec. 15  

Classes Cancelled – Dancer Rest Day Monday, December 16 CLOSED – NO CLASSES 
Last Day of Classes Friday, December 20  

Christmas Break Saturday, Dec. 21 to Saturday, Jan. 4 CLOSED – NO CLASSES 
Rehearsals for Solos/Duos/Trios/Small Groups Begin Sunday, January 5  

Return to Regular Classes Monday, January 6  
Winter Semester Classes Begins Monday, January 6  

Family Day Weekend Saturday Feb. 15 to Monday, Feb. 17 CLOSED – NO CLASSES 
Competitive Dress Rehearsal w/ Solos, Duos, Trios, Small Groups Saturday, March 1  

Mandatory Competitive Workshop Event Saturday, Mar. 8 & Sunday Mar. 9  
Winter Semester Ends Tuesday, March 18  

Spring Break Saturday, Mar. 15 to Sunday, Mar. 30 CLOSED – NO CLASSES 
***Optional Competition for Solos/Duos/Trios - Calgary Friday, Mar. 28 to Sunday, Mar. 30  

Return to Classes Monday, March 31  
Rehearsals for Solos/Duos/Trios/Small Groups Resume Sunday, April 6  

Competition #1 – Calgary (W/ PERIWINKLE) Friday, Apr. 11 to Sunday, Apr. 13 ***Competitive Classes Cancelled*** 
Mock Ballet Exams TBD April 2025  

Ballet Exams TBD April 2025 CLOSED – NO CLASSES 
Easter Weekend Friday, Apr. 18 to Monday, Apr. 21 CLOSED – NO CLASSES 

Competition #2 - Vancouver Wednesday, Apr. 30 to Friday, May 2 ***Competitive Classes Cancelled*** 
Competition #3 – Penticton (W/ PERIWINKLE) Friday, May 16 to Monday, May 19 ***Competitive Classes Cancelled*** 

May Long Weekend Saturday, May 17 to Monday, May 19 CLOSED – NO CLASSES 
Picture Day 1 Tuesday, May 20 No Scheduled Classes 
Picture Day 2 Wednesday, May 21 No Scheduled Classes 

Classes Cancelled – Dancer Rest Day Thursday, May 22 CLOSED – NO CLASSES 
Recital Dress Rehearsal for Recreational Classes Friday, May 23 No Scheduled Classes 

4th Annual Dance Recitals Saturday, May 24 & Sunday, May 25 No Scheduled Classes 
COMPANY Auditions (all students welcome) Wednesday, May 28  

***Potential Nationals - Penticton Monday, July 21 to Friday, July 25  

***Subject to change with adequate notice. 


